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Property Summary
Price: $2,650,000
Lot Size: 3.03 Acres
County: Bexar
Sub-market: Far West
Type: Land
Zoning: R6
APN: 17640-000-0043

Property Overview
5215 Rogers Rd features 3.03 acres zoned R-6 (Residential Single-Family) in San Antonio’s rapidly
expanding Far West Side. This zoning supports detached single-family homes with a minimum lot
size of 6,000 SF—ideal for residential infill or a boutique subdivision. Located near SH-151 and
adjacent to the new Methodist Healthcare campus, the site offers excellent access, utilities, and
development potential in a high-demand growth corridor.
Location Overview
The area offers strong demographics, excellent access to SH-151 and Loop 410, and is projected
to see continued population and housing growth. Surrounded by residential development and key
employers, this site is ideally positioned for a future subdivision or infill housing.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 2,091 60,123 150,362
Female 2,289 63,633 158,246
Total Population 4,380 123,756 308,608

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 920 25,983 65,074
Ages 15-24 632 17,089 42,686
Ages 25-54 1,906 54,982 137,761
Ages 55-64 469 11,777 28,764
Ages 65+ 451 13,923 34,324

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 1,283 32,461 80,145
Black 256 11,881 29,379
Am In/AK Nat 6 149 401
Hawaiian 7 136 370
Hispanic 2,567 70,937 178,067
Asian 145 5,421 13,486
Multi-Racial 102 2,512 6,080
Other 13 260 679

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $103,563 $90,158 $92,084
< $15,000 21 1,855 4,812
$15,000-$24,999 116 1,901 4,502
$25,000-$34,999 19 2,068 5,775
$35,000-$49,999 122 4,429 10,283
$50,000-$74,999 310 7,473 17,851
$75,000-$99,999 179 7,157 17,168
$100,000-$149,999 417 8,703 23,824
$150,000-$199,999 260 4,755 12,464
> $200,000 152 5,791 13,233

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 1,723 47,245 117,559
Occupied 1,595 44,133 109,913
Owner Occupied 815 28,577 72,520
Renter Occupied 780 15,556 37,393
Vacant 128 3,112 7,645
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Information About Brokerage Services
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informa on about 

brokerage services to prospec ve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS: .• A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage ac vi es, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
• A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
• Inform the client of any material informa on  about the property or transac on received by the broker;
• Answer the client’s ques ons and present any o er to or counter-o er from the client; and
• Treat all par es to a real estate transac on honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION: 

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, 
usually in a wri en lis ng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du es 
above and must inform the owner of any material informa on about the property or transac on known by the agent, including 
informa on disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wri en representa on agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du es above and must inform the buyer of any 
material informa on about the property or transac on known by the agent, including informa on disclosed to the agent by the seller or 
seller’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the par es the broker must rst obtain the wri en 
agreement of each party to the transac on. The wri en agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or 
underlined print, set forth the broker's obliga ons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

• Must treat all par es to the transac on impar ally and fairly;
• May, with the par es' wri en consent, appoint a di erent license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and

buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instruc ons of each party to the transac on.
• Must not, unless speci cally authorized in wri ng to do so by the party, disclose:

that the owner will accept a price less than the wri en asking price;
that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submi ed in a wri en o er; and
any con den al informa on or any other informa on that a party speci cally instructs the broker in wri ng not to
disclose, unless required to do so by law. 

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transac on without an agreement to represent the 
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner rst. 

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH: 
• The broker’s du es and responsibili es to you, and your obliga ons under the representa on agreement.
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This no ce is being provided for informa on purposes. It does not create an obliga on for 
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this no ce below and retain a copy for your records. 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Designated Broker of Firm  License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate 

License No. Email Phone 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission 

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

 Informa on available at www.trec.texas.gov 
 IABS 1-0 

Date 

T R 2501

Phyllis Browning Company 400203 broker@phyllisbrowning.com (210) 824-7878

Michelle Ellis 612745 broker@phyllisbrowning.com (210) 824-7878

Will G Curtis III 627466 wcurtis@phyllisbrowning.com (210) 201-5444

Teresa Weirich 352139 tweirich@phyllisbrowning.com 512-517-2691
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from Browning Commercial Real Estate its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are
provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental
requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other
matters.

Neither Browning Commercial Real Estate its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or
completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review
are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Browning Commercial Real Estate will
not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Browning Commercial Real Estate makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the
veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Browning Commercial Real Estate does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any
proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by Browning Commercial Real Estate in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.


